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St Wilfrid’s School Calendar 2023-24 

 

Autumn Term: Tuesday 5 September to Thursday 21 December 
 

Date Event Time 

November  

Monday 6 November 

Friday 10 November  

Monday 13 November  

Wednesday 15 November  

Thursday 23 November  

Wednesday 29 November  

Thursday 30 November  

 

School opens for pupils  

Class 6/5B Assembly  

Anti-Bullying Week  

Open Morning and Open Evening for Prospective Parents 

Class 6/5A Assembly  

Crib Event and Advent Candles  

Class 5/4 Assembly  

 

8.50am 

9.15am 

 

9.30am & 6.30pm 

9.15am  

10.00am 

9.15am  

December 

Wednesday 6 December  

Thursday 7 December  

Tuesday 12 December  

Wednesday 13 December  

 

Thursday 14 December  

Tuesday 19 December  

Thursday 21 December 

 

Friday 22 December  

 

Early Years / Reception Nativity  

Early Years / Reception Nativity  

Key Stage 1 Nativity  

Key Stage 1 Nativity  

Key Stage 1 Nativity  

Christmas Dinner   

Key Stage 2 Carol Service at St. Wilfrid’s Church  

Nativity Mass in School  

Pupils finish for Christmas holidays  

Staff Training Day  

 

9.30am 

9.30am 

2.00pm 

9.30am 

6.00pm 

 

7.00pm 

9.30am 

3.30pm 

 
  

Spring Term: Monday 8 January to Friday 22 March 
 

January  

Monday 8 January  

Wednesday 17 January  

Thursday 25 January  

Wednesday 31 January  

 

School opens for all pupils  

Year 6 SATs Parents Meeting  

Class R/1 Assembly  

Class 2 Assembly  

 

8.50am 

3.30pm 

9.15am 

9.15am  



 

 

February  

Friday 2 February  

Tuesday 6 February  

Wednesday 7 February  

Thursday 8 February  

Friday 9 February  

Monday 19 February   

 

Feast of Candlemas – Mass at St Wilfrid’s Church  

Safer Internet Day  

Class 4/3B Assembly  

Pupils finish for the half term holiday 

Staff Training Day  

School opens for pupils  

 

10.00am 

 

9.15am 

3.15pm 

 

8.50am 

March  

Wednesday 6 March  

Thursday 7 March  

Tuesday 12 March  

Wednesday 13 March 

Thursday 14 March 

Thursday 21 March 

Friday 22 March  

 

Open Classrooms 

World Book Day 

Class 2/1A Assembly 

Parents’ Evening  

Parents’ Evening  

Class 4/3A Assembly  

School closes for the Easter Holidays  

 

3.30pm 

 

9.15am 

3.30pm 

3.30pm 

9.15am  

3.15pm 
 

Summer Term: Monday 8 April to Friday 19 July 
 

April  

Monday 8 April    

Tuesday 16 April  

Wednesday 17 April 

 

School opens for pupils   

Year 6 Residential Information Meeting for Parents  

Easter Mass in school   

 

8.50am  

3.30pm 

9.30am 

May  

Wednesday 1 May  

Monday 6 May   

Thursday 9 May   

Monday 13 May   

Monday 20 May  

Friday 24 May 

 

Reception Class Assembly  

May Day Bank Holiday – school closed   

The Feast of the Ascension – Mass in school  

Key Stage 2 SATs week begins  

Year 6 Residential to Kingswood  

School closes for the half term holiday   

 

9.15am 

 

9.30am  

 

 

3.15pm 

June  

Monday 3 June  

 

Monday 10 June   

  

School opens for pupils   

Year 4 Statutory Times Tables Test begin  

Year 1 Statutory Phonics Screening checks begin  

 

8.50am 

July  

Thursday 4 July  

Thursday 11 July   

Friday 12 July   

Monday 15 July   

Tuesday 16 July   

Thursday 18 July  

Friday 19 July   

Monday 22 July  

 

Year 5 and 6 Disco   

Year 6 Production  

Year 6 Production  

Year 6 Production  

End of Year Mass at St. Wilfrid’s Church   

Year 6 Leavers’ Mass  

School closes for the summer holidays   

Staff Training Day 

 

4.00pm 

7.00pm 

1.30pm  

7.00pm  

10.00am  

6.00pm  

3.15pm 

 


